

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work →					
of Road from Log 5 - Log 12 To Marachhi					
Border and back					
C. Head → MR. New Maintenance Policy-18					
Agency → M/s D.D. Construction					
					Dimensions Bangla, Serey
Agreement no → 32/M BD/2021-22					
					dated - 28/03/2022
Work started → 28/03/2022					
Date of completion → 18/10/2022					
Date of measurement →					

① clearing & grubbing at Road end					
do do do all comp job					
2x (10m x 30m x 1.00m)					600 m ²
2x (13m x 30m x 1.00m)					780 "
2x (18m x 30m x 1.00m)					1080 "
2x (16m x 30m x 0.900m)					960 "
2x (14m x 30m x 0.950m)					798 "
2x (17m x 30m x 0.900m)					918 "
2x (19m x 30m x 0.950m)					1083 "
2x (14m x 30m x 1.00m)					840 "
2x (11m x 20m x 0.900m)					36.00
					TOTAL → 7095 m ²
					i.e. 0.7095 hect.

Continuation



ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing of Road load do do work all comp. job Qty. vide Item no - (1) & P. No ① of TMB 20 → 0.709 sheet @ 60884.19/m ² ————— \$ 43193.50					
② Const. of subgrade & earthen Shoulder Qty. vide Item no. (29) & P. No. ② of TMB 20 ————— 1143.534 @ 217.02/m ³ ————— \$ 2,48,235					
③ Const. of GSB by providing well graded materials Qty. vide Item no - (2) & P. No. (3) of TMB 20 → 131.287 m ³ @ 922.71/m ³ ————— \$ 3,83,070.71					
4) Const. of WBM Gr-II by providing layer spreading compaction of stone material Qty. vide Item no - (4) & P. No. (6) of TMB 20 → 91.193 m ³ @ 4594.41/m ³ ————— \$ 4,18,422.71					
⑤ Const. of WBM Gr-III by providing layer spreading compaction of stone material. Qty. vide Item no - (4) & P. No. (9)					

Continuation

\$ 10,92,924.50



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of TMB 20 →			116.840m		
@ 4830.85/m ²					5,64,436
(6) Bitumens & applying					
Primer coat only (SS-I) do					
do with all Comp. job					
Qty. note Item no (24) &					
P.No (16) of TMB					
20 →		1557.86m ²			
@ 57.07/m ²					89,233
(7) Bitumens & applying Tack coat					
only Bitumens Emulsion					
(SS-I) on prepared surface					
Qty. note Item no (25) &					
P.No (17) of TMB					
20 →		1557.86m ²			
@ 1825/m ²					28431.00
(8) Patch work over cobble					390353.00
using M.S.S. do do					
with all Comp. job					
Qty. note Item no - (26) & P.No -					
(17) of TMB →		1557.86m ²			
@ 250.57/m ²					390353
(9) Bitumens & applying Tack					
coat only Bitumens Emulsion					
do do with all Comp. job					
Qty. note Item no (27) & P.No					
(18) of TMB 20 →		10912.50m ²			
@ 15.81/m ²					1,72,526.00
Continuation of Part 27					
					23,32,953.00

CP-133,32,953-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Paving & laying S.P.C. - as per specification & direction of E.I. - - - Exp. note no (28) & P.No (20) at T.M.B. 20 → limit - 2225 m ³ @ 13908.90/m ³ ————					37,99398-
(11) Paving laying spreading & compacting stone masonry of specific size to W.B.A. Gr-II — do — do Exp. note no (21) & P.No at T.M.B. 20 → 24.651					
@ 4830.85 m ³ ————					4,08936-
(12) Cost of un-reinforced plain concrete pavement do — do — do all compacted Exp. note no - (23) & P.No - (6) at T.M.B. 20 → 443988 m ³ @ 8184.82/m ³ ————					36,33,962
(13) Paving R.C.C. M15 grade Kalamator Stone Exp. note no - (30) & P.No - (24) at T.M.B. 20 → 5.00 No @ 2998.86/m ³ ————					14,734-00
(14) Paving & laying 200 m from Exp. note no - (31) & P.No					

Continuation

10,184,973-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) of TMB i.e. $\rightarrow 14 \text{ m}$					
@ 795.91/Nos					11632.00
(15) Providing & fixing road plate					
electrolytic carbon signs					
Qty. vide item no. (32) &					
P.No. (24) of TMB					
i.e. $\rightarrow 1.92 \text{ m}^2$					
@ 13566.81/m ²					26098.00
(16) Providing & fixing recto					
-refl. Carbonary mandarin					
board					
Qty. vide item no. (33)					
P.No. (24) of TMB					
i.e. $\rightarrow 4.00 \text{ Nos}$					
@ 4064.91/Nos					16,259.60
(17) Providing & fixing corner					
circula board					
Qty. vide item no. (38) & P.No.					
(25) of TMB i.e. $\rightarrow 4.00 \text{ Nos}$					
@ 4286.20/Nos					17145.00
(18) Providing & fixing 600mm x					
450mm rectangular board					
Qty. vide item no. (39) & P.No.					
(24) of TMB i.e. $\rightarrow 4.00 \text{ Nos}$					
@ 4145.62/Nos					16582.00
(19) Providing & fixing boundary					
pillar					10372.00

Continuation

B.R. 102,72,039

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Exp. wide Gromms (35) & P.No					
(21) of TMB to 6ms					
@ 639.15ms					40,905.00
(20) Planting of tree & other					
herbaria to Road - do					
do & all Comp job					
Exp. wide Gromms (36) & P.No (24) of TMB					
to 5146ms					
@ 364.48/Nos					190819.00
(21) Road marking with					
HTPE on Road Surf.					
do do & all					
Exp. wide Gromms (37) & P.No					
(25) of TMB to 730.00m ²					
@ 815.83/m ²					59,5556.00
(22) Branding of tree logo of					
Maintenance project - do					
do & all Comp job					
Exp. wide Gromms (38) & P.No (25) of TMB to 4ms					
@ 11257.02/Nos					45028.00
(23) Branding of Power Machinery					
work in G.A. (1:3) & P.No					
Exp. wide Gromms (19) & P.No (13) of TMB					
to 23.07m ²					
@ 5759.82/m ²					1,32,571.00
Continuation					
					1,12,26,923.00

B.F. 1, 12, 26, 973

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Plastering on wall room no (14) — do — do all Comp job Ex. vide item no — (20) 2 P. NO — (13) of T.M.B ie 16.28 468.48 m ² @ 123.52/m ² — 27985.76					
(25) Plastering for work on new concrete surface — do — do all Comp job Ex. vide item no — (21) 2 P. NO — (13) of T.M.B ie 468.48 m ² @ 114.46/m ² — 53622					
(26) P/W E/W in execution for structures — do — do all Comp job Ex. vide item no — (5) 2 P. NO — — (13) of T.M.B ie 86.860 m ² @ 320.85/m ² — 27869.76					
(27) P/r Sand filling in foundation — do — do all Comp job Ex. vide item no — (6) 2 P. NO — (9) of T.M.B ie 2.02 m ³ @ 560.57/m ³ — 1132.76					
(28) Banding per M15 (1:2.5:5) m — do — do all Comp job Ex. vide item no — (7) 2 P. NO — (10) of T.M.B ie 3.766 m ³ @ 6633.33/m ³ — 24973.76					
Continuation Total — 13680					70243.76
					1,14,28,324.76

B.P. = 1,19,28,329

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Plastering Brick Masonry work in Cornice mortar					
C.I. 4) — do — do					
work all Comp. job					
Qty. mortar in 100 sq. m — (8) 2					
P. No. — (10) of T.A.B					
is 52.298 m ³					
@ 5904.28/m ³ —					308,808
(30) Plastering & laying Rec. M ² in substructures — do					
— do work all Comp. job					
Qty. mortar in 100 sq. m — (11) 2 P. No.					
in T.A.B is 4.428 m ³					
@ 2004.05/m ³ —					31014.00
(31) Plastering Bitumen Plaster over surface — do					
— do work all Comp. job					
Qty. mortar in 100 sq. m — (12) 2 P. No.					
in T.A.B is 15.0058 m ³					
@ 18.25/m ² —					273.00
(32) Plastering Brick Masonry work in Cornice mortar (14)					
in substructures — do					
— do work all Comp. job					
Qty. mortar in 100 sq. m — (9) 2 P. No. — (10)					
in T.A.B is 25.233 m ³					
@ 6162.31/m ³ —					155473.00

Continuation

1,19,23,912

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33) Banding RCC M20 20					
in Deck slab					do
do all all Comp. job					
Exp. note Gen. no. (13) & P.No. (12)					
at TMB 20					8.01 m ³
at 7663.23/m ³					61383=00
34) Supplying fitting & placing					
HRSD 6mm to Super					
Structure					do
do all all Comp. job					
Exp. note Gen. no. (10) & P.No.					
(11) at TMB 20					1.156 MT
at 63552.58/MT					73466=00
35) Banding filling job					
Sealing Comp. road					do
do all all Comp. job					
Exp. note Gen. no. (14) & P.No. (12)					
at TMB 20					15.80 RM
at 44.03/RM					661=00
36) Brick Masonry work in					
Ground floor (1:3) 20					
Plaster wall					do
do all all Comp. job					
Exp. note Gen. no. (15) & P.No.					
(12) at TMB 20					4.32 m ³
at 5738.82/m ³					24861=00
					46076
					12084283

Continuation

BF-12084283

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37) Photoengraving corner 1200/10 (1.4) 1/2 Sub structure					
do do do do					
Comp. job					
Exp. rate 1000 w - (16) 2 P. No					
(12) of TMB 20 → 22.535 m ²					
@ 123.52/m ²					12586.00
(38) Photoengraving corner Pinner					
do do do do					
all Comp. job					
Exp. rate 1000 w - (12)					
2 P. No (12) of TMB 20					
- 29.760 m ²					
@ 53.00/m ²					1577.00
(39) Photoengraving deep holes					
20 inch masonry work					
Exp. rate 1000 w - (15) 2					
P. No (13) of TMB 20					
- 26 No					
@ 121.26/No					3152.00
Total					121,01,598
Seigniorage fee detn					
i) E/W Subgrade - 1143.52					
@ 34.41/m ³					39350
ii) GSB → 131.067					
@ 172.96/m ³					22669
iii) NB 4 Gr-II - 91.083					
@ 106.94/m ³					9740

Continuation

71759

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Bf 71759

Continuation